
Bid Ref#91066-040.0 Metro Roof Replacement - REBID 

March 7, 2024 at 10:00 AM  

Gary Burnett Eric Brogdon

Summit Point Roofing Sheriff Goslin Co. 

6360 Fulton St E, ADA, MI 10 Ave C, Springfield, MI

(616) 914-1198  269-243-9339

gburnett@summitpointroofing.com ebrogdon@sheriffgoslin.com   

Craig Fosbender Dale Roach

Modern Roofing Inc. Hoekstra Roofing

4741 24th St., Dorr 1963 Olmstead Rd, Kalamazoo

616-446-0864 269-998-1463

service@modernroofinginc.com dale@hoekstraroofing.com

Chad Engelsman  Sam Seaton

Versatile Roofing Division 7

67 East Lee St., Grant 8179 Neptune Dr, Kalamazoo

616-295-5177 269-366-9436

chad@versatileroofing.net samuel.seaton@d7bci.com

Jeff French Tony Koshor

Great Lakes Systems Lysier Contracting

2286 Port Sheldon Ct, Jenison 2211 Miller Rd, Kalamazoo

616-885-0124 269-207-1643

jeff.french@glsroof.com tony@lysier.biz

Kole Robb

Sheriff Goslin Co. 

10 Ave C, Springfield, MI

269-268-5918

krobb@sherriffgoslin.com
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